2019 CCDA MEETING CALENDAR – Approved

Full Commission Meeting Dates, 10:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.
San Francisco – Wednesday, April 17, 2019
Los Angeles – Wednesday, July 10, 2019
Sacramento – Wednesday, October 23, 2019
Executive Committee Meeting Dates, 1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.
Wednesday, March 12, 2019
Wednesday, April 24, 2019
Wednesday, June 12, 2019
Wednesday, July 24, 2019
Wednesday, August 28, 2019
Wednesday, September 11, 2019
Education & Outreach Committee Meeting Dates, 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.
Tuesday, May 14, 2019
Tuesday, September 17, 2019
Checklist Committee Meeting Dates, 1:30 – 3:30 p.m.
Wednesday, March 17, 2019
Wednesday, June 26, 2019
Wednesday, October 9, 2019
Legislative Committee Meeting Dates, 10:00 – 11:30 a.m.
Wednesday, May 29, 2019
Wednesday, August 28, 2019
Research Committee Meetings (on hold)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Meetings of the Research Committee are on hold for 2019.
